SM-Jéarata Nummijarvi
Nummijarvi 14.2.2015

KauhjMK

Lk: JR 1A
Pvm: 14.2.2015
Aika: 13:15:00

Pos. No. Nimi

48 Vesa Kallio

34  Antti Soitiala

42 Kari Vehniainen

4 Herman Kenkkila

28 Jani Kinnunen

44 Juho-Antti Johansson
16 Janne Rantala

51 Joni Pihlajamaki

9 111 Teemu Lang

O~NOOUTDAWNPE

10 32 Arttu Karhunen
11 23 Samuli Hukkanen
12 45 Sami Pasanen
13 95 Vertti Takala

Keskeyttaneet

31 Niklas Ajo

Ei Lahteneet

Tero Sievi-Korte
SML:n Valvoja

Kierr

NNN NN NN NN NN NN

Aika
00:07:42.498
00:07:43.030
00:07:43.927
00:07:45.489
00:07:46.235
00:07:52.358
00:07:55.673
00:07:58.843
00:08:06.701
00:08:07.397
00:08:08.483
00:08:14.595
00:08:22.343

00:06:20.292

Aikaero

0.532
1.429
2.991
3.737
9.860
13.175
16.345
24.203
24.899
25.985
32.097
39.845

-- 2 laps --

Viralliset tulokset

Paras krs.aika Kierr

00:01:11.902
00:01:12.950
00:01:12.670
00:01:12.240
00:01:13.261
00:01:13.714
00:01:13.753
00:01:14.662
00:01:15.271
00:01:14.700
00:01:16.656
00:01:16.738
00:01:13.946

00:01:11.967

Timo Kujanpaa
Kilpailunjohtaja

ANWEANWONDNWNWNDN

Nopeus

108,973
108,848
108,638
108,273
108,100
106,699
105,955
105,254
103,554
103,406
103,177
101,902
100,330

94,664

Luokka

JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A
JR1A

JR1A

Kerho Pydra
ValkMK KTM
TamMC KTM
KonnMK/UA 1KTM
SeMK1 Honda
SaarMpu KTM
KMC Yamaha
SeMK Honda
A-SMP Honda
HMK Honda
KonnMK/UA & Yamaha
Y-SMK Honda
KMK KTM
SaarMpu Kawasaki
HelRC KTM

Aika

72

SUOMEN MODTTOR

liImoittaja
Kallio Racing

Team Motopalvelu

Team Bike Forum

Kytdnen Motorsport
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